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Exchange Rate sheet No. 89 Effective Date: 16-May-22
BANK'S SELL BANK'S BUY
CURRENCY
TT/0D BC TT CLEAN TT (DOC) OD SIGHT EXP OD TRANSFER
87.5500 87.6000 usbD 86.6000 86.4500 86.3500 85.9974
117.9123 117.9731 GBP 111.5683 111.3948 111.2824 110.8280
100.2174 100.2697 EUR 93.9272 93.5713 93.4773 93.0956
0.7463 0.7473 JPY 0.6726 0.6699 0.6682 0.6654
87.5500 87.6000 ACU 86.6000 86.4500 86.3500 85.9974
96.3255 96.3954 CHF 91.3059 91.1663 91.0767 90.7048
74.2187 74.3573 CAD 71.4447 71.3390 71.2720 70.9809
66.4526 66.4881 AUD 64.3071 64.1039 64.0250 63.7636
69.3322 69.3679 SGD 65.4755 65.3681 65.2964 65.0298
25.6717 25.7050 SAR 24.9823 24.9423 24.9156 24.8139
14.1883 14.1983 CNY 13.1510 13.1310 13.0910 13.0376
PER USD (UNITED STATES DOLLAR) 30 DAYS 60 DAYS 90 DAYS 120 DAYS 180 DAYS
USANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES 85.8463 85.3426 84.8389 84.3352 83.3278
FORWARD SELLING RATE TO CUSTOMERS 95.8840 96.0410 96.1615 96.2820 96.8230
FORWARD BUYING RATE FROM CUSTOMERS 89.8938 90.3990 90.8320 90.9207 91.0980
FC CASH
CURRENCY BANK'S SELL BANK'S BUY CURRENCY BANK'S SELL BANK'S BUY
usD 94.50 93.80 AUD 63.80 57.30
GBP 119.20 109.20 SGD 65.74 59.74
EUR 100.02 92.02 HKD 10.62 8.79
CHF 94.32 87.32 SAR 23.90 21.50
CAD 72.53 64.53 QAR 23.14 19.90
USD TCs - 86.40 KWD 276.64 265.35
GBP TCs - 109.57 AED 22.65 18.37
';';';:‘j:t'ii"::; 87.60 86.40 PY 0.65 0.53
Other Currency CROSS RATE against USD
CURRENCY NAME BANK'S SELL BANK'S BUY CURRENCY NAME BANK'S SELL BANK'S BUY
GBP 1.3623 1.2736 CHF 0.8984 0.9594
EUR 1.1578 1.0722 CAD 1.1646 1.2261
AUD 0.7678 0.7341 CNY 6.0993 6.6611
JPY 115.88 130.24 SAR 3.3690 3.5065
SGD 1.2484 1.3379 - - -
LIBOR AS ON 13-May-22
CURRENCY 1 MONTH 2 MONTHS 3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS
usbD 0.8867 0.0000 1.4437 0.0000 1.9950 2.6521
GBP 0.9736 0.0000 1.2635 0.0000 1.6704 0.0000
SOFR RATES
Currency Over Night 1 Month 3 Month 6 Month 1 Year Date
UsD 0.7900 0.7839 1.2391 1.6466 2.2014 13/May/22
INTEREST RATE ON NFCD/FC TERM DEPOSITS (%) INTEREST RATE ON RFCD DEPOSITS (%)
CURRENCY 1 MONTH 3 MONTHS 6 MONTHS 12 MONTHS CURRENCY RATE
usbD 0.3867 0.9437 1.4950 2.1521 usb 0.5000
GBP 0.4736 0.7635 1.1704 0.0000 GBP 0.2500
EUR 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 EUR 0.0000
Notes:

1. This exchange rate sheet is applicable only for all authorized dealer Branches of Trust Bank Ltd.

2. All the above rates are indicative in nature and are only applicable for an amount up-to USD 500.00 or Equivalent.

3. Any single transaction exceeding USD 500.00 or equivalent requires rate authorization from Treasury Division.

4. Transaction (Import settlement/Export en-cashment/Fund Transfer) rates may vary (High/low) from the above indicative rates
based on interbank market condition.

5. Forward rates are purely indicative and subject to confirmation from Treasury Division.

6 The above rates will also be applicable if the following day/days are holidays in Bangladesh.

7. Branch will have to ensure that, all the NFCD/FC/RFCD accounts are opened and maintained following all instructions as stated in
Chapter 13 of Guidelines for Foreign Exchange Transactions Volume -01.
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